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Detail for 920-205-1 470

EE
SCOTT BLOEDORN

sbloedorn05@sprintpcs.com

Your Plan
FCS Free & Clear Plan
Dec 3 to Jan 2

$35.00 PCS Free & Clear Plan

All Minutes lnclude Long Distance
300 Anytime Minutes

Unlimited Night And Weekend Minutes
Nights: M-Th 9pm-7am Wknd: F 9pm-M 7am

Caller lD, Call Waiting

Three-Way Calling

Voicemail

Additional Anltime Minutes $.40 per Min.

Minutes Used

Anytime Minutes
Night & Weekend Minutes
Roaming Minutes

ln Plan Used

300 298.0Unlimited 183.0
3.0

484.0

Text Messages

Text Messages
ln Plan

100

Used

5.0

Monthly Service Charges
PCS Free & Glear Ptan
Monthly Service Charge $35.00

PCS Vision Pictures Pack $15.00

Totat $50.00
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Detait for 920-20S-I 4I0 (Continued)

AdditionalUsage

Directory Assistance Calls-$1 .25lcall
Long Distance while Roaming-$0.2Slmin
Roaming-$0.50/min

Used
1.0
2.0
3.0

Charges
$1.25
0.50
1.50

$3.25

Taxes, Surcharges & Fees
Taxes, Surcharges & Fees

$6.1 0

Total Cunent Gharges for 920-205-1470 $59.35

Reminder
Need more information? Visit sprintpcs.com for a complete
view of account activity and call detail.

Call Detait

CallDetail
Date Time Phone

Number
Rate/ lVinutes

Destination Type
Call

Used
Aiftime
Charges

LD/
Additional
Charges

0.00

0.00

Total
Charges

1

2
3
4
5
o

11 t3
tl13
11 l3

nconl

6reor lsry, tl'

lt
ft,

Grgr

Green Bay, Ul

Green

Chi lton, tl
0rcr 3rr, lt
lllil*a*ee. tl

4.0
1.0
3.0

inclr:ded
inclu&d
included

11t3
r,ilg
1 1/3

4:06 P M

r0F*

0.m

2.0 i nc luded 0.00
2.A
2.0 i ncluded 0.00

irrcluded o.oo

included 0.m

i ncluded 0.00

0.

1
8
9

10
1t
12

13
14

15

16

4:34 P t
il;3$ ? *
4:37 P t
4:40 P I
5:12 P il
5:18 P #
5:51 P H 14-425-8712

3.0
1.0

irclu&d
i ncluded 0.

2:19 P H

t:39 F *
3:tl9 P X

11t3
lus
11 t3
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Detall for 920-205-1 470 (Continued)

Destination Type

ns

Call

001t3

Rate/ Minutes
Used

Airtime
Charges

LD/
Additional
Charges

Total
Charges

07

Phone
Number

740-2632

ncming

nconi ng

ncomi ng

F*
Pil
A*

ir*tu*l

l5

fit6

20

22
23
24
25
to
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
3l
38i
39i
4A

41

42
€
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54

55,
56 1

57
58
59
60

14 ncomr

7:10 A X

?:13 A B
7:14 A lil

8)07 A f
1:06 A X

2:00 P *
2:56 P H

55PH nconi ng

tl,t4
11 t4
fir4
11 t4
1ll4-

CT

Alnlatort, tl
Appleton, Hl

l4

P*:
4:19 P l{
{:19 F $
4:21 P I
l;39 P *
6:12 P lt

i Grgq Bav, il
i$lrq trxi tf
i Green Bay, f,l

i.&platoo, ill
; Green 8ay, [l
Gr€€n 8sy, U
Appletm, Ul

&pitton, tt

800 Svc
Fta*imon, gl

i.rl&

cn
r,#t
11 t4
1l/5
11 t5

',111$
11/5
ltls
11 t5
t1/5

1I/S
1 1/5
l1l5
11 t5
11/5

11t5
tr/9
11 l5
tllS
11 l5
1116

l5

8:tl0 A t

9:07 A t
9:00 A *
9:14 A ll
9:3? A I

265-7426

1212

7965

l5

AT ncanirg

nconirB

nconirg

729-3075 Ithendr, ill

-332-4533

IV$ E;X2 F S
5:57 P *l

8:32 P I
t

ing

ill

3.0

3.0 inckded

CallDetail

Date Time

flI
21 3.0

1.0

2.0

11t4

9:39 A *l

i ncluded

i ncluded

i nc luded

Dir. Asst
Bat, xl
Bay, Ul 2.0

3.0 ircluded

2.0

1.0

2.0

AX

1:04

AT
A*

A*.
AT
A*
PI
P*
PI
PX
PT
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Detai I fon 920-205-1 470 (Continued)

Gall tlerait
Date Time Call

Destination

11t5
t,i.f5
1r16

9;33 I *
8:18 A t{ leton. tl

2:03 P S

,;fe #*
2:31 P t11t8

11/0
11 l6
rt16
11 t6
rV6

11t6
11 t6

11 /7
111:7

11t7
tIt7
1117
1'fi|
11t7
tlII
11t7
fit?
11t7
tl1?
11t7

11t7

11 l7

2133 F S
2:f,1 P x
&3$ P$
2:36 P il
2137 F lt
2:$PI
2:rS P
2:'13 P tl
2:40 P *
2:45 P H

2:{8 ir
3:@Pt
3:02 P *
3:24 P tl
3:{8$S
5:12 P t
5:12 F ll
9:4i} P lil
0rlS A.S,
7:54 A t
8;08 A

Phone
Number

1470

nconi ng

1.0
2.0
2.0
,-0
4.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
2.0

1.0
t.0
1.0
3.0
tn
1.0
3.0
1.0

tt&d

inclrded
irn:h*d
inchded

i nc luded
irnlu&d
i nc luded

i nc luded
iruluff
irnlu&d

inclded
inclu#
included

Rate/ Minutes
Used

Airtime
Charges

LD/
Additional
Charges

0.00
0.00
0.@

Total
ChargesType

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85 1

87

00

0

7578 leton, f,l

lpletm, lll
Splcton, il
Green Bay, tl

,tf "

n

l:0.l A til nc{mt

2:16 P I{
2:#P *
3:04 P t

Chi lton, *l

1470 leton, lll
fftitton, Il
Gren Bay, Hl

i lbert, fl

ncofllt ns

Appleton, f,l
Ipplrton, lll

ncqn,

1102

7402 Green Bay, Ul

Appleton, tl

24@
$pleton, ll
Appleton, Ul
Alplaton, XI
Apleton, ll

740-2632 Appleton, Ul

t
irrcluded

irrcluded

i ncluded
inchre
i ncluded

inclu&d
inclu&tl
inchded

i nc luded
included
inclrded

i ncluded
inclu&d
incluH

i ncluded
irrcluded
included
irrlu*S,
i ncluded

1470

0.00 i

s.@i
0.00 

i

0.00 i
0.00:
0.00i
0.00:
0.00i
0.00i
o.,ooi
0.00:
0.00,i
0.m:
0.00i
0.00 i

0.00 i
0.00:
0,,a0i
0.00;
0.00 i
0.00:
0.ooi
0.00 j

o.oo i

4.S

86

88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96

8:@AH
8;tt A*
8:tl6 A il
9:56 A *

5:16 P M

6:2t P S
7:17 P A

8:13 P $
8:29 P ll
8;SPff

t.;0
2.0
r.0
1.0
2,0
1,0
2.0
2.0

Apletm, fl
&trton, fl

14N Appl€ton, tl

205-1470

713-6550

-c/,26

0.00
0.0c
0.0G
0.m{

t.

11 t6

11 t6
tt/6
11t6

11 t6
1:1/6
11 t6

0"0c
0.00
0.0c
0,00
0.0d
0.00
o.@

97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104
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i

Gqq' rqi*r i
Green Bay, tl i

!

Green 8ay, ll i

I*t6torr..$ ' i
:
!

mittorri ll
Appleton, tl
lppluton, tt
Appleton, ll

Appletm, Ul

Appleton, lIl

Chi lton, ill
Agloton. III
Sar Diego, CA

Appleton, fl
lppleton. ilt
Appleton, tl
lpptuton, tl
Sherwood, lVl
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Detail for 920-205-1 470 (Continued)

GalSDetaii

Date Time
Destination Type
CallPhone

Number

ncofllt ns

734-8,31

nconirB

ncomi ng

Airtime
Charges

inctu&r*:
i nc luded
ine tuhd
inclded

i ncluded
Included
inclu&

i nc luded
inctru&d
inch.ded

i nc luded
Irrcltr&d

i nc luded
irnluded
inclded

i nc luded
inctudad
includ

i nc luded
ircluded
i nc luded

inclded
iiEtuftd
i ncluded
iffitu&d
inclufu
irrclu&d
inch.ded

I0.m:
$.toi
0.00 i

o.o0i
0.00;
'S.s0J"l
0.00 i

e$o'i
0.00;
c.*f
0.00 i

q.,gOl

0.00:

0.00:
0.ei
0.00 !

s.&i
0.00:
0-mi
0.00:

0.00:
o.ooi
0.00:
e.aoi
0.00;
0.ooi
0.00;
,s.eq
0.00;
o.ooi
0.00:
0.00i,, !
0.00 l

0.00i
o.oo i

q.{$i
o.oo i

o.oqi

Rate/ Minutes
Used

2.0

2.0

1.0

LD/
Additional
Charges

0.00

0.00

Total
Charges

105

106 rlaq
11 t8

6r18 A T
7:52 A ll107

108 ?:$7 A T
9:01 A il109 1118

110 1,1/8
111 3:07 P t

Sr54 F S
4:11 P I

112
1'13

ll4 11l8 FI
115 11t8 4;51 P tl
t16
117

1t8
119 11 t8
120
121 1 1/9 6:tl6 A il
122 tl19
123 11/9 8:52 P I{
124 11/10 A'8
125 1ll10 9:38 A H

126 1 r/10
127 11t10 4:08 P il

5:i4 F &128 1'1t10

716-5292 Appleton, ll

Arpleton, Hl

11t8
1!e
11 t8

ncomt

ncomr

ncani ng

9-6069

1470

.02

5:15 F * t470
14705:28 P il

,$:38 F *,
6:25 P M

inchded

inclr:ded
lrutu*d
inclded

I

I

I

2.0

2.0

r.0

3.0

1.0
1.0

2.0

1.0

11 t8

2.0

t0:?4 A S
10:56 A I
llr.r3? d*
l1:52 A tl
t;49 P, H
5:54 P *
S;fi6 F *

12:52 A lA

0.0 i
2.0 i

t.a i
2.0 i
?.0;
2.0 :

$,0;
4.0:
t.o;
2.0 i

,*.s i
1.0 i
'1.0 i
1.0 :

1"0 i'
1.0 i
3.0 ;

131

132
133

139

141

144

11/11
fi11r
11111

rI/1r
11 111

Ivlr
11t11
1,1t11
11111

11t12
t1112
11 t12
lrfre
11t12

11 t12
1#12
11t13

12r53
12 M

Aff
PiT

i:08 P *
5;16 P t
7:45 P S
7:tl8 P t
8;47 f, {:

11:07 A I{
1il9 P T
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lmfeton.

Imfeton, lll

hfatsr. tt
Apletor, ll

800Crre
lppleton, Ii'
IpFleton, ltl
Stennod, Hl

Appleton, Ul
Ipptston, tlt
St Paul, lit

Apleton, Wl
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Detai! tor 920-20 5-1 47 0 (Continued)

CailDetail

Date Time Phone
Number Destination

Call

149

150

151

152
153

154

155

156

157

r58
159

160

161

162 i

163

164

165

108

167

168

169

170
171

172
173
174
175
176 i

177

178

179

180

181

1U
183

184

185

186

187

188

189
'r90
't9t
192 i

11 t13
r 1113
11113
1,ut3
11 t14
Ivld
11t14
11t14
11 t14
rllt{
11t14
fiir8
11 t16
1 t/t0
11/ 16

1ltl&
l1l16
Ir117
11t17
11t17
11 /18

nclant ns
3;21 FS
6:@ P lfi ncomi ng

ilncoring
920-843- 1 1 20
920.843.X10?
:lnconing
920-810-21{0
;traming
P2O-S&"3?0;
il ncomi ng
pm-205,1470

LD/
Additional
Charges

rnc 0.00

i ncluded 0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

;8i{2PT
;8:3tEI
:t2:10 P t
:12:38 P t
4126 P n
4:tl4 P I
6:0l P I
6:42 P tl
0100 P I
3:20 P t
3i{9T*
7:22 P N

7:30 P S
9:00 P X
8:SAI
2:30 P M

3:15 F I

Rate/
Type

Minutes
Used

Airtime
Charges

inchded

inc lr.rded

imh&d
i ncluded

i ncluded
irntu&l
irrchded

Total
Charges

03.0
3,S
3.0
4.s
1.0

2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
r.0
2.0
I.0
8.0
1.0
1.0

0.00:
0"00;
0.00 i

0.00l

0.
0.

i nc luded
inck#d
irrcluded
iruL*d
iralr-ded

0.

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.m
0.00

0.00
0.@

0

0

0

0

0
ncomi ng

Appleton, lll
&pletoft, tl

eton, Ul

$7a foolBton, frI
3i}AT ing

Illta
11 t18
1ut8
11 t18
rl1ts
11t19
11/19
1ll19
I r/20
11 t20
11ln
11 120

lrI20
11 t20

5,0 0

1,ll2i
11 t20
l:1;!22
11 122
1,1122

11 t23
l,v8
11 t23
11t23

i

;&pl€t*t, ti
a $remood. [l
i lpptetm, lt
:
i Apletm, tl
:&plotoni Il

0.00 i

o"ool
0.00 i

o.0oi
0.00:
o,ml
0.00 r

o'ml
0.00:
o.ooi
0.00,
o.oo l
0.00 j

0.00i
o'ffi,
0.00;
0.00 i

o,si
0.00 i

0.00 i

0.0G
0.00
0,0q
0.00
0.0q
o.@
0.qq
0.0q
0.00
0.00
0,0q
0.00:
0.00
0.00
0.qx
0.00
0.0q
0.00
0.0q
0.00
0.@irukded

1.0

1.0

3.0 :

r"s i
1.0 

i
2.0 i
1.0 i

'r"ui.
1,0 

;

{.0 i
2.0 :

f .o;
1.0 ;

r.o i
2.0:
r-0 i
2.0 i
1.0:
,.0 :

6.0 i1oi
4.0 i

3:27 P ll

5:25 P il
x

9:24 A M

PH
3;07 A $

12:54 P lt
'1i07 P S
2:31 P il
4ri8, F $
4:42 P lt
6r{8 F T
7:33 P I
?;19
7:45 P il

i
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Rate/Destination Type

1470 Appleton, Hl

Sherwood, Hl
8&$vc :

Appleton, tl
,tt

1470
1

.i lppteton, lt
;htettn, *t
! lppleton, lt

l€ton. fl

1ln etm, Ul
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Detai! for 920-205-1 470 (Gontinued)

call Derait

Date Time

5:14 P t
$:r$r | *
1:tl4

Phone
Number

nco{n

nc(!nr

ncofli

ing

nconng

it ncoming

ilncmiag
1920-292-0386

3m.s2?-5as
w-822-5246
llmsning
920-Bro-2400

Em-2G-1470
920-843- 1 t20
itrcming

TotalLD/Call

00

Minutes
Used

Airtime
Charges Additional Charges

'26

t26

193

194
195

196
197

,98
199

2@
201
n2
203
204
205
206
n7
208
2q)
210 |

211 |

212

.0

l..0

0**osh,

12t2
12t2
12t2
tzt2
12t2
12t2
1212

t5FS12;12

216
217
218
215
220
221
2U
u3
224
n5
n6
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234 ,

0

1 t25 PS
Pt

4.0

i nc luded
imludfil
inc lr.rded

irmtq*d
i ncluded
irrctutr

1t/?S

1:41 P t{

4:39 F I
7:04 P I
a:$fS
9:28 P il

3:39 P tl
8:08 F I
9:47 A I
9r{8

26PI

4:34 P l*
7:23 P I
5:02 P I

*
5:06 P t
5!34 P X
7:6PI

ll
5:00 P I
9:18 F *
8:06 A S

8rl* A }
9:09 A t
9:5I A I
9:59 A il**

28A[4
AI

45At

48AX
1,,MP f
7:32 P t

213
214
215

1u27
11 t27
1r/8
11 t28
fina
11t29
r'l&
11/30
t1/30
11/30

t4'to

r 120

12t 1

tztt
12t2
!2Ie

'.Hincl

incluH

ti

&pleton. Hl

&pleta.!, Il
Appleton, tl
Amletm, Bl

irrcluded
.irntu&d
i nc luded
ioalu&d
irrcluM
trnti*U
i nc luded

inclrded .m

$o, oo

00

Total

r;

I

ti

1.0

2.0

11t25

11 /26

11 t26

Afl

A$

2.0

ft
tt

1t

Appleton,
lpptutaot

3.0

4.0

.1,0
9.0

UI

1,0
s.o
2.0

irclu&d
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DetaiE for 920-205-1 470 (Conrimued)

RoannEmg Call Oetail lJUhile in Martitowoe Wl

Date Time Phone
Number

11/8

Call
Destination

Nlinutes
Used

Airtime
Charges

Total
Charges

Rate/ LD/
Additional
Charges

Type

0.00
0.25 0.25:

2

1:20 A t Appletm, fl
tD:

2.0
1,0

r.00
0.00

Text Messages
Description

i ra.r

Messages
Used in Plan

i 5i

Additional
Messages Used

Message
Charges

so.oo i

Additional
Charges

:s0.00:

Total
Charges

SO. OO ,oi

1

Total $1.50',


